Broward County

Legislation Details

File #: 20-1783 Version: 1

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: Public Works - Construction Management Division
On agenda: 12/8/2020 Final action: 12/8/2020
Title: MOTION TO APPROVE First Amendment to the Agreement between Broward County and LEO A

DALY Company for Consultant Services for the Broward County Medical Examiner’s Office and
Broward Sheriff's Office Crime Laboratory Combined Facility, RFP No. S2115731P1, for design and
construction administration services, increasing basic services from $597,361 to $13,005,883;
optional services from $50,000 to $1,700,000 and reimbursable expenses from $5,000 to $250,000;
and increasing the term of the agreement by five years from the date of the execution of the First
Amendment; and authorize the Mayor and Clerk to execute same. (Commission District 9)

Sponsors:
Indexes: Established Commission Goals
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - Amendment 1_LAD_BCFSC, 2. Exhibit 2 - OESBD_Memorandum dated November 13,
2020

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Broward County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/20/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

